Monona County Engineer

610 Iowa Avenue Onawa, Iowa 51040 712-433-2284

WHKS Contract Engineer skruse@whks.com

Deleta Huffman Office Manager mocosrsec@mononacounty.org

Monona County Board of Supervisors June 18, 2024 9:00 AM Board Meeting

Action Items:

Motion to award: FY2025 Fuel ContractMotion to award: FY2025 Salt Contract

• Motion to approve: Resolution SR24-20 Korey Bothwell Operator II to Operator III

Motion to approve: Wage adjustment

Korey Bothwell – Operator II to Operator III Soldier Shed

Motion to approve: Engineer as signer on Credit card
Motion to approve: Miscellaneous Utility Permits

Other Business: Pickups Update ICEA website Building Damage